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1
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Inizio lezioni

tutti i Santi

commemorazione 
defunti

Santo Patrono

Concezione

Santo Natale

S. Stefano

Epifania

Santa Pasqua

Fine lezioni

GIO

DOM30

SAB MAR

8

MER

Immacolata

22

MER

GIO

VEN

VEN

22

SAB

LUN

LUN

GIO MAR

GIO

18

LUN

S. Angelo

14

15

GIO

VEN

carnevale

3

4

GIO

VEN

Festa della Repubblica

Festa dei lavoratori

LUN
anniversario 
della liberazione

19

MAR

VEN MER

SAB MAR

MAR

VEN

6 GIO

7 VEN

10 LUN

11 MAR

MAR25

29 SAB
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7

8
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31 LUN


